SSSS Season Championship - Island Series

RC assist

Division 1
Mako

Anarchy
Flying Circus
Rufus

Double O Seven
Take Off
Raven's Haven
Shaka

Spirit

Ziva

Angel Eyes

No Room

Division 2

Jolly Rumbalow
Echo

Kiva

Kokeshi

Reiff

Emma Lee
Magic

Liberty

Color My World
Puff

races

N P, NN OWODNMNNMNMNMNNMDNDDN

races

R P, R NDNDNEPEDNO®

Kokeshi

10/25/2025
Eagle

10/25/2025
Eagle
0.75

g o1 oo oW o aN

Quest

11/8/2025
Herron
2

0.75

3

5

11

8

4

6

7

11

11

9

11/8/2025
Herron

Koosah

11/22/2025
Squaxin
0.75

O NN w B~ DN

13
11

8
6
10

11/22/2025
Squaxin

4

5

2

0.75

N © ©O o w o

Transition

12/13/2025

Hope TotalPts.
8.75
8.75

13.00
14.00
18.75
19.00
19.00
21.00
22.00
22.00
23.00
25.00

12/13/2025

Hope Total Pts.
9.75
10.00
12.00
12.75
12.75
13.00
15.00
16.00
19.00
19.00

Place
1

1
2
3

Place

© 0o N O o b~

10
11

© 0o N O o b

10



