

SSSS Season Championship - Island Series

RC assist

Kokeshi

Quest

Koosah

Transition

		10/25/2025	11/8/2025	11/22/2025	12/13/2025		
Division 1	races	Eagle	Herron	Squaxin	Hope	Total Pts.	Place
Mako	2	6	2	0.75		8.75	1
Anarchy	2	6	0.75	2		8.75	1
Flying Circus	2	6	3	4		13.00	2
Rufus	2	6	5	3		14.00	3
Double O Seven	2	0.75	11	7		18.75	4
Take Off	2	6	8	5		19.00	5
Raven's Haven	2	2	4	13		19.00	6
Shaka	3	4	6	11		21.00	7
Spirit	2	6	7	9		22.00	8
Ziva	2	3	11	8		22.00	9
Angel Eyes	1	6	11	6		23.00	10
No Room	2	6	9	10		25.00	11

		10/25/2025	11/8/2025	11/22/2025	12/13/2025		
Division 2	races	Eagle	Herron	Squaxin	Hope	Total Pts.	Place
Jolly Rumbalow	3	0.75	5	4		9.75	1
Echo	3	2	3	5		10.00	2
Kiva	2	5	5	2		12.00	3
Kokeshi	1	5	7	0.75		12.75	4
Reiff	2	3	0.75	9		12.75	5
Emma Lee	2	5	5	3		13.00	6
Magic	2	5	4	6		15.00	7
Liberty	1	5	2	9		16.00	8
Color My World	1	5	5	9		19.00	9
Puff	1	5	7	7		19.00	10